
Slot 1984
3 ième GP de Thoiry. 5 ième manche coupe de france.  12 & 13 mai 1984

FORMULE 1

1 ière série:
1 – Laurent Cardin 176 +  4
2 – Eric Vadé 174 +  5
3 – Yvan Bridonneaux 145 + 22
4 – Patrick Cardin 139 + 25
5 – Yvon Marthou   39 + DNF

2 -ème série
1 – Alain Clastres 184 + 21
2 – René Guelin 178 + 19
3 – Didier Desprès 176 +  4
4 – Daniel Chanquet 169 + 23
5 – Pascal Guelin 162 + DNF
6 – Dominique Bellenger 157 + 36
7 – Didier Moret 145 + DNF
8 – Gérard Caupène   83 + DNF

3 ième série
1 – Jean-Claude Malherbe 203 + 77
2 – François Callat 199
3 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 192 +  8
4 – Thierry Lambin 188 + 21
5 – Samy Beraha 186 + 45
6 – Serge Vuillemin 184 + 45
7 – Philippe Point 178 +  8
8 – Antony Depoux 146 + 17

FINALE
1 – François Callat 440
2 –  Jean-Claude Malherbe 418
3 – Samy Beraha 416
4 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 398
5 – René Guelin 375
6 – Thierry Lambin 361
7 – Serge Vuillemin 345
8 – Alain Clastres 335



Résultat final FORMULE 1 1984 THOIRY

 1 – François Callat 199 + 440
 2 – Jean-Claude Malherbe 203 + 77 418
 3 – Samy Beraha 186 + 45 416
 4 – Jean-Claude Ehinger 192 +  8 398
 5 – René Guelin 178 + 19 375
 6 – Thierry Lambin 188 + 21 361
 7 – Serge Vuillemin 184 + 45 345
 8 – Alain Clastres 184 + 21 335
 9 – Philippe Point 178 +  8
10 – Laurent Cardin 176 +  4
10 – Didier Desprès 176 +  4
12 – Eric Vadé 174 +  5
13 – Daniel Chanquet 169 + 23
14 – Pascal Guelin 162 + DNF
15 – Dominique Bellenger 157 + 36
16 – Antony Depoux 146 + 17
17 – Yvan Bridonneaux 145 + 22
18 –  Didier Moret 145 + DNF
19 – Patrick Cardin 139 + 25
20 – Gérard Caupène   83 + DNF
21 – Yvon Marthou   39 + DNF
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